Rs   15,000/- (Fifteen    thousands   only   (In 

the form of Bank Draft in Favour of Railtel 

corporation of India Ltd. Payable at Mumbai) 

g) Tender fee 

Cost of each Tender Document is Rs. 2100/- 

(Rs. Two Thousand one hundred only) and 

Rs. 2625/- (Rs. Two Thousand six Hundred 

and twenty five Only) if required by post. 

The amount may be paid through Bank Draft 

in favour of “RailTel Corporation of India 

Limited, Mumbai”. 

h) 
Place of availability of bidding 

documents 

Down  load from RailTel website in tender 

section www. railtelindia.com